DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
03/03/2017
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
See additional information on the following pages.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PS525044EN
1 of 3
     Ametrix
See page 3 for Technical Notes.
AK06 = 6” [153mm]
AK12 = 12” [305mm]
AK18 = 18” [457mm]
AK24 = 24” [610mm]
5 1/2”
[140mm]
3-3/8”
[86mm]
7” [178mm]
See Run Length Configuration Chart
AK06 = 6” [153mm]
AK12 = 12” [305mm]
AK18 = 18” [457mm]
AK24 = 24” [610mm]
5 1/2”
[140mm]
3-3/8”
[86mm]
7” [178mm]
See Run Length Configuration Chart
Sample Number: AC-SI-N-1-LF-T8-UNV-B-RC3-NAT
Series Size Lens (Number of Lamps)
Light Level Lamp Type Lamp Source(6) # of Circuits
AC 	= 	Arrowlinear  Continuous Row(1) SI 	 = Indoor(2)
SO	= Outdoor(3,4,5)
A 	= 	 Acrylic(4)
N 	= 	 None
1 	= 	1 Lamp LF =  Linear Fluorescent Electronic N5	= 	T5 Normal
T5 	= 	T5 High Output
T8 	= 	Normal Output
1 = 1 Circuit
Wiring Voltage Finish Mounting Run Length Options
C 	= 	 Standard Circuit
D	 = 	 Dimming
E	 =	 Emergency
120 	 = 	 120V
277 	 =  	277V
347	 =	 347V
UNV 	= 	 Universal
B 	 = 	Black
Z 	 = 	Bronze
S 	 = 	Silver
W 	= 	White
C 	 = 	Custom
AK6   	= 	 6” Adjustable Knuckle/ Integral
AK12 	= 	 12” Adjustable Knuckle/ Integral
AK18 	= 	 18” Adjustable Knuckle/ Integral
AK24 	= 	 24” Adjustable Knuckle/ Integral
___ 	 = 	 Specify in feet
(Ex. 44 for 44 ft)
F	 =	Fusing
IL35 	 = 	35” Internal Louver
IL35M 	 = 	35” Internal Louver - Fixture Match
NAT	 = 	Natatorium Environments(5,7)
LMC 	 = 	Large AK Mounting Canopies
(in lieu of standard)
ARROWLINEAR
FLUORESCENT
Construction
Housing is corrosion-resistant. Type
6063-T6 aluminum extrusion with
die-cast aluminum end caps. End caps
are secured by concealed stainless